Wrap Platters:
24 Pieces $100

Combination
Mozzarella Sticks

Caesar Chicken Wings
Salad: Chicken Tenders
Serves Caesar Salad
rodlpeapic w/grilled Chicken

$40
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Cheese Pizza:

$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00

$40.00
$65.00

Chicken Serves 8 people
Caesar Salad: $22
Serves 18-20 people
$65.00
Pitchers of Soda $6.00

A Selection of Many Soft Drinks
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